

Carson City Little League (CCLL) keeps player costs down due to the generous support of our community. CCLL could not create our safe, cost-effective environment without the support of local businesses in the Carson City area. We would like to thank our sponsors for their dedication to the youth of our community.

SPONSORSHIP LEVEL	ADVERTISING PROVIDED	COST
Single	Digital Sponsor company logo on CCLL website	\$100
Double*	Team Sponsor** + 1 banner on 1 field	\$250
Double Play*	Team Sweatshirt Sponsor** + 1 banner on 2 fields	\$250
Triple	Team Sponsor** + 1 banner on 3 fields	\$500
Grand Slam	Business logo on sleeves of all players in an entire division + 1 banner on 4 fields + company logo on CCLL website	\$1,000
Walk Off Grand Slam	Business logo on sleeve of all players in an entire division + 1 banner on 4 fields + Score Board panel + company logo on CCLL website.	\$1,500

*Each team is required to secure, at minimum, a Double-level sponsor.

**Team sponsor = your company's name in text on the back of every jersey for an entire team.

Division:

n:	T-Ball	Coach Pitch	Single A	AA	AAA	Majors	JR/SR
----	--------	-------------	----------	----	-----	--------	-------

Sponsorship Level:

Single Double Play	Double	Triple	Grand Slam	Walk Off Grand Slam
--------------------	--------	--------	------------	---------------------

Manager / Player / Team / League Preference Information:

Manager's name:	Team name/division:
Phone #:	Email:
Player Name:	
Sponsor's Information: Have you previo	ously sponsored the Carson City Little League YES or NO
Sponsor's name:	Business Name:
Phone #:	Email:

Make checks payable to Carson City Little League. All donations are tax deductible (EIN 88-6004492). Thanks for helping us to support not only a local tradition but an American tradition of Little League Baseball.

Sponsorship Coordinator: Danielle Rodriguez 775-230-2489 daniellediez79@yahoo.com